
OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping Women
7th Alpen Cup Competition

Jested - Liberec (CZE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 12 SEP 2021

START: 13:00

END: 13:54

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Winkler Juergen, OPA

TD Slavik Josef, CZE

TD Assistant Hlava Josef, CZE

Chief of Competition Sadvar Miroslav, CZE

Equipment Control Tepes Anja, OPA

Judges

Slavik Stanislav, CZEA

Kral Vaclav, CZEB

Szczepanek Dorota Beata, CZEC

Parma Jiri, CZED

Kraml Vaclav, CZEE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 5.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

REPINC ZUPANCIC Jerneja

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

27 OCT 2002
18

99.088.3 78.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 53.5 119.5

88.6 99.0 78.0 18.5 17.5 18.5 17.5 18.0 54.0 127.1 1.

3.
1. 246.6

-12.0

-4.9

 1.50

 0.61

 26

 26

PREVC Nika

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

15 MAR 2005
22

94.590.3 69.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 46.5 120.7

90.2 96.5 73.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 18.0 17.5 53.5 119.3 2.

2.
2. 240.0

 5.2

-7.2

-0.54

 0.90

 26

 26

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
13

98.088.7 76.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.5 53.0 121.7

88.9 95.5 71.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 113.3 3.

1.
3. 235.0

-7.3

-10.2

 0.91

 1.28

 26

 26

TORAZZA Emely

Riedern

SUI

02 NOV 2004
24

95.092.1 70.0 18.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 53.5 118.5

92.0 91.0 62.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 17.5 52.5 110.5 4.

4.
4. 229.0

-5.0

-4.0

 0.63

 0.50

 26

 26

VETRIH Nika

Ssk Velenje

SLO

17 DEC 2003
17

96.086.6 72.0 18.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 53.0 117.0

86.9 90.5 61.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 107.2 5.

5.
5. 224.2

-8.0

-4.3

 1.00

 0.54

 26

 26

JESENKO Jerica

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

18 APR 2005
11

88.588.7 57.0 16.5 16.5 15.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 100.6

88.8 86.5 53.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 50.0 105.0 6.

9.
6. 205.6

-5.4

 2.0

 0.68

-0.21

 26

 26

MARCATO Asia

BACHMANN SPORT COLLEGE S.S.D. A R.L.

ITA

18 DEC 2003
19

90.088.1 60.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 102.4

88.4 89.5 59.0 17.0 16.5 15.5 16.5 17.0 50.0 102.6 7.

6.
7. 205.0

-8.6

-6.4

 1.08

 0.80

 26

 26

LOGAR Lara

Sk Zagorje

SLO

12 MAR 2003
16

90.088.3 60.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 100.8

87.7 86.0 52.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 50.5 101.5 8.

8.
8. 202.3

-10.2

-1.0

 1.27

 0.13

 26

 26

KOMAR Tinkara

Ssk Bohinj

SLO

24 AUG 2005
6

82.089.6 44.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 92.0

87.7 84.0 48.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 101.1 10.

13.
9. 193.1

-1.5

 2.6

 0.19

-0.27

 26

 26

KUEBLER Pia Lilian

Sv Zschopau

GER

08 OCT 2002
8

77.588.1 35.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 48.0 87.1

88.2 88.0 56.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 49.0 101.4 9.

16.
10. 188.5

 4.1

-3.6

-0.42

 0.45

 26

 26

SCHARFENBERG Anna-Fay

SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER

14 APR 2006
23

88.090.6 56.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 102.2

90.3 78.5 37.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 50.0 84.4 17.

7.
11. 186.6

-6.3

-2.6

 0.79

 0.32

 26

 26

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
5

81.586.8 43.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 48.0 92.2

86.7 80.0 40.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 92.4 13.

12.
12. 184.6

 1.2

 2.9

-0.12

-0.30

 26

 26

BODLAJ Taja

NSK Trzic FMG

SLO

29 MAY 2006
20

84.588.4 49.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 92.3

88.3 81.5 43.0 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 90.3 14.

11.
13. 182.6

-6.2

-2.2

 0.77

 0.27

 26

 26

JEREB Ana

SSK NORICA ZIRI

SLO

17 APR 2004
14

79.088.0 38.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 79.2

88.4 88.5 57.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 47.5 99.5 11.

18.
14. 178.7

-8.3

-5.0

 1.04

 0.63

 26

 26

INDRACKOVA Anezka

JKL Desna-Dukla LBC

CZE

30 JUL 2006
12

85.087.2 50.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 92.8

87.1 78.0 36.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 50.0 85.8 15.

10.
15. 178.6

-8.2

-0.2

 1.02

 0.03

 26

 26

VIDMAR Ursa

Ssk Ilirija

SLO

22 AUG 2006
3

76.589.9 33.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.5 87.3

90.1 80.5 41.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.0 49.0 85.3 16.

15.
16. 172.6

 5.8

-4.7

-0.60

 0.59

 26

 26

KOTHBAUER Sophie

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

18 OCT 2003
4

75.087.6 30.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 45.5 78.5

87.8 80.5 41.0 16.5 15.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.0 92.7 12.

19.
17. 171.2

 3.0

 2.7

-0.31

-0.28

 26

 26

TYRALLA Maike

SK Meinerzhagen

GER

14 DEC 2002
10

82.586.7 45.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 91.0

86.2 75.5 31.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 48.0 77.1 20.

14.
18. 168.1

-3.5

-1.9

 0.44

 0.24

 26

 26

VUERICH Noelia

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

24 DEC 2006
15

82.586.2 45.0 16.5 16.5 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 84.7

86.6 79.5 39.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.0 47.0 82.2 18.

17.
19. 166.9

-9.8

-3.8

 1.22

 0.48

 26

 26
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OPA Alpen Cup Ski Jumping Women
7th Alpen Cup Competition

Jested - Liberec (CZE)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 12 SEP 2021

START: 13:00

END: 13:54

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

KOVACIC Maja

SMUCARSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRANJ

SLO

22 MAY 2006
7

74.588.4 29.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 47.0 75.4

88.5 70.0 20.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 67.9 21.

20.
20. 143.3

-0.6

 0.9

 0.07

-0.09

 26

 26

KOSIR Taja

SSK ILIRIJA

SLO

20 JUL 2006
2

60.587.0 1.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 46.5 58.9

87.2 62.0 4.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 45.0 45.8 22.

22.
21. 104.7

 11.4

-3.2

-1.18

 0.40

 26

 26

KRASOVIC Nika

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

19 OCT 2005
9

61.589.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 11.5 20.3

89.3 80.0 40.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 45.5 79.0 19.

23.
22. 99.3

 5.8

-6.5

-0.60

 0.81

 26

 26

ZANITZER Martina

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

04 SEP 2005
21

68.087.8 16.0 15.5 15.5 17.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 75.0 21.
23. 75.0

 12.5-1.29 26

Did not start

Bib Name

1 FEICHT Christina

21 ZANITZER Martina 2nd round

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy 17 86 -1.30  0.30  1.501st round

partly cloudy 18 89 -0.30  0.40  1.302nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  26 23 1 86.2 88.399.0 92.160.5 83.0 24/6 23/6 23/6

2nd round  26 22 0 86.2 88.399.0 92.062.0 83.6 22/6 22/6

TD

Slavik Josef, CZE

Chief of Competition

Sadvar Miroslav, CZE
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